
MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

WRIGHT TROPHY MINIATURE, A GOLD TONE 
NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION AND A $500 
VISA GIFT CARD

6682WINNER BERNOSKY, CARL R
ASHLAND, PA

HM 2391  -  141

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION
AND A $300 VISA GIFT CARD

64972nd SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG
ENGLEWOOD, CO

HM 2390  -  131

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION 
MEDALLION AND A  $200 VISA GIFT CARD

64913rd SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   RE
FORT BENNING, GA

HM 2388  -  135

Special Award Winners

High Woman SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG
ENGLEWOOD, CO

6497 NRA WOMAN'S TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE 
MEDALLION AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2390  -  131

High Senior WARD, ROBERT W
ANDOVER, MA

6670 TOWNSEND WHELAN TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD 
TONE MEDALLION AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2367  -  99

High Grand Senior ROUBAL, CHARLES A
NORTH AURORA, IL

5878 GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE 
MEDALLION AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2278  -  56

High Collegiate MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G
HORSE SHOE, NC

6478 COAST GUARD MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE, A 
GOLD TONE MEDALLION  AND A  $50 VISA GIFT 
CARD

HM 2301  -  50

High Junior (18-20) Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

High Overall Junior
(under 21)

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI

6603 HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE 
MEDALLION AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2353  -  75

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI

6603 HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQUE, A GOLD 
TONE MEDALLION  AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2353  -  75

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  1 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

High Police HARRISON, HARRY D
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA

6672 HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE 
MEDALLION  AND  A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2341  -  78

High Service SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG
ENGLEWOOD, CO

6497 HIGH SERVICE NRA PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE 
MEDALLION  AND A  $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2390  -  131

Winner Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX

1406 AN NRA PLAQUE - $400 FROM DURHAM RIFLE AND
PISTOL CLUB AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HM 2387  -  145

Second Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

MORRISON, DOUGLAS L
MONETA, VA

6547 $300 FROM DURHAM RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUBHM 2355  -  68

Third Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
COLLEYVILLE, TX

6677 $200 FROM DURHAM RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUBHM 2321  -  88

Fourth Anysight /
Tactical Rifle

VINKLER, DAVID J
PRESTON, CT

1128 $100 FROM DURHAM RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUBMA 2297  -  59

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W 2382  -  111 $100 VISA GIFT CARDHM

2nd 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G 2381  -  112 $50 VISA GIFT CARDHM

3rd 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S 2379  -  122 $25 VISA GIFT CARDHM

4th 1093 -  ADELSON, HUGO B 2370  -  107 $10 VISA GIFT CARDHM

5th 6473 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2368  -  83 $10 VISA GIFT CARDHM

6th 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES 2367  -  111 $10 VISA GIFT CARDHM

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6572 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF  REG 2353  -  93 $100 VISA GIFT CARDMA

2nd 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D 2338  -  69 $50 VISA GIFT CARDMA

Total Entries - 1272012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Award Winners

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

3rd 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W 2318  -  67 $25 VISA GIFT CARDMA

4th 6436 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  2318  -  58 $10 VISA GIFT CARDMA

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6444 -  BAIR, STEVE B 2290  -  60 $100 VISA GIFT CARDEX

2nd 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R 2242  -  47 $50 VISA GIFT CARDEX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  2173  -  24 $100 VISA GIFT CARDSS

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 6682 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R2391  -  141HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 6497 -  SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG2390  -  131HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      W

3. 6491 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG2388  -  135HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

4. 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W2382  -  111HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G2381  -  112HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S2379  -  122HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 1093 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2370  -  107HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6473 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2368  -  83HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES2367  -  111HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

10. 6670 -  WARD, ROBERT W2367  -  99HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 6477 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2363  -  107HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

12. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  2360  -  101HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C2360  -  96HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 1355 -  TREACY, JAMES M2357  -  83HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 6603 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R2353  -  75HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

16. 1410 -  ZERR, RONALD L2352  -  105HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

17. 6467 -  LARAMIE, MARK E2351  -  85HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

18. 5951 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2349  -  98HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

19. 6419 -  POWELL, STEVEN S2346  -  73HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  2345  -  67HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2345  -  66HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

22. 6559 -  HOWELL, JON L2344  -  91HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

23. 6551 -  BESGROVE, BILL  2343  -  84HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 6561 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K2343  -  71HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

25. 1501 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S2341  -  93HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

26. 5810 -  JENSEN, NEIL P2341  -  80HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

27. 6672 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2341  -  78HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

28. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  2339  -  85HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

29. 6418 -  FRENZL, NEIL D2338  -  78HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

30. 6594 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2336  -  86HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

31. 1062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K2334  -  86HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

32. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  2333  -  83HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

33. 6553 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J2331  -  77HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 6001 -  HARRIS, ADRIAN  2326  -  83HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 6101 -  MARQUART, DANIEL  2325  -  68HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

36. 6574 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  2322  -  72HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

37. 1131 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A2321  -  74HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 1163 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2318  -  53HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

39. 6063 -  CAIRES, JOSEPH A2315  -  88HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

40. 1359 -  JONES, JACK G2313  -  66HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

41. 6653 -  DUFFY, CLINT  2308  -  61HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

42. 6657 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N2305  -  52HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

43. 6532 -  RIDER, THOMAS P2304  -  59HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

44. 6452 -  BORKON, A M2302  -  72HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

45. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G2301  -  50HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C

46. 1057 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R2296  -  79HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

47. 5725 -  HAYES, ROGER  2283  -  55HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

48. 5878 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A2278  -  56HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

49. 6437 -  STONE, DANIEL J2262  -  47HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

50. 6140 -  KISH, CHARLES W2198  -  46HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

51. 5022 -  BARNES, JAMES R2176  -  31HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S
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MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  HIGH MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
52. 1420 -  ADELSON, FRANK S2148  -  77HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

53. 6542 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W2141  -  49HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

54. 1423 -  HOULE, NORMAN J2099  -  48HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

55. 6630 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2056  -  32HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

56. 6634 -  IRVIN, PAUL W1765  -  57HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

57. 6397 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J1759  -  49HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

58. 1499 -  CRAVER, KEN  1743  -  39HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

59. 1164 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E1695  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 1406 -  TUBB, DAVID  2387  -  145HM Match RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

2. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L2355  -  68HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

3. 6677 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R2321  -  88HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

  MASTER  /  SERV. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 6572 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF  REG2353  -  93MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. MATCH RIFLE      

2. 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D2338  -  69MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

3. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W2318  -  67MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

4. 6436 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  2318  -  58MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

5. 1323 -  KRAFFT, W  2317  -  63MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

6. 6426 -  BORKON, ANDREW  2306  -  67MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 6604 -  BURBACH, RICK  2306  -  60MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 6364 -  CASEY, DENNIS M2297  -  61MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 6520 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L2292  -  54MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T2284  -  57MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 1130 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G2283  -  72MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 5926 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W2269  -  45MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  2259  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

14. 5462 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  2258  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

15. 6443 -  MOORE, KEVIN E2257  -  64MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

16. 6302 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2243  -  46MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

17. 6562 -  RUSSO, RONALD  2228  -  37MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

18. 6378 -  DUNN, EDWARD J2223  -  58MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

19. 1060 -  ZELENAK, JOHN P2216  -  59MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

20. 1405 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  2215  -  22MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L2206  -  33MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

22. 5033 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  2202  -  32MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

23. 5454 -  BAKER, THOMAS E2199  -  34MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

24. 5411 -  GULLEY, A J2095  -  40MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

25. 1521 -  DEAN, GEORGE  2029  -  27MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

26. 6442 -  CPT  SUTHERLAND, BRAD S1885  -  27MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

27. 6327 -  DAVIS, STEVEN M1717  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

28. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  1707  -  40MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

29. 6663 -  KREBS, JAY  1705  -  43MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

30. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A1678  -  36MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

31. 1067 -  LARSON, PAUL A1608  -  18MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

32. 6483 -  BAKER, J B1123  -  21MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

33. 6555 -  ROBERTS, LEO S1107  -  27MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 5274 -  GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W1106  -  15MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 5519 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  1103  -  16MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

36. 5451 -  TAYLOR, CLYDE B1066  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

  MASTER  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J2297  -  59MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

2. 1526 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G2268  -  63MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

3. 1505 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H2233  -  46MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

4. 1092 -  JONES, GARY R2180  -  34MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

5. 5933 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID W1847  -  23MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

6. 6119 -  CERECKE, RALPH   1627  -  28MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 6444 -  BAIR, STEVE B2290  -  60EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2242  -  47EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL
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MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 6682 -  BERNOSKY, CARL R2391  -  141HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

2. 6497 -  SGT  GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA   REG2390  -  131HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      W

3. 6491 -  SSG  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG2388  -  135HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

4. 1406 -  TUBB, DAVID  2387  -  145HM Match RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

5. 6181 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W2382  -  111HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

6. 1422 -  HOULE, NORMAN G2381  -  112HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 6033 -  ROSA, RODRIGO S2379  -  122HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

8. 1093 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2370  -  107HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 6473 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  2368  -  83HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

10. 1637 -  MSG  ANDERSON, NORMAN  , USA   RES2367  -  111HM Match RifleSERV. MATCH RIFLE      

11. 6670 -  WARD, ROBERT W2367  -  99HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 6477 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M2363  -  107HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 5228 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL  2360  -  101HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

14. 5066 -  GILL, BOB C2360  -  96HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

15. 1355 -  TREACY, JAMES M2357  -  83HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

16. 6547 -  MORRISON, DOUGLAS L2355  -  68HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

17. 6572 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF  REG2353  -  93MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SERV. MATCH RIFLE      

18. 6603 -  BURBACH, WAYLON R2353  -  75HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

19. 1410 -  ZERR, RONALD L2352  -  105HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

20. 6467 -  LARAMIE, MARK E2351  -  85HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

21. 5951 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2349  -  98HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

22. 6419 -  POWELL, STEVEN S2346  -  73HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

23. 6524 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  2345  -  67HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

24. 1424 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  2345  -  66HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

25. 6559 -  HOWELL, JON L2344  -  91HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

26. 6551 -  BESGROVE, BILL  2343  -  84HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

27. 6561 -  FRANCIS, DANIEL K2343  -  71HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

28. 1501 -  MARSHALL, DAVID S2341  -  93HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

29. 5810 -  JENSEN, NEIL P2341  -  80HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

30. 6672 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2341  -  78HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE
3. 5048 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2237  -  47EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 5690 -  ROHMANN, MARK W2217  -  43EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

5. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L2188  -  24EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

6. 5011 -  STIMMEL, MARC D2178  -  31EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

7. 6566 -  REID, JOHN T2131  -  26EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

8. 6336 -  CARICO, AARON B2128  -  22EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

9. 5950 -  BANDEFF, JIM  2106  -  25EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

10. 6447 -  POWELL, ELWOOD P2093  -  21EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

11. 6319 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  1677  -  25EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

12. 6510 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  1100  -  13EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

13. 5266 -  KAPUSTA, KENNETH  1097  -  19EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

14. 6401 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W1069  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

15. 1669 -  SYMMERS, MIKE  1007  -  16EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

16. 6595 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A819  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE
1. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  2173  -  24SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

2. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L2137  -  46SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

3. 5764 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  2070  -  12SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

4. 5982 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A1565  -  18SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

5. 5103 -  ROBINSON, RICHARD B958  -  9SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

6. 6272 -  BOUSLIMAN, NICK  937  -  17SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

  MARKSMAN  /  ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TACT. RIFLE
1. 6587 -  CORNICK, DAVID S1787  -  9MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC
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MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
31. 1519 -  RHYNARD, JON  2339  -  85HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

32. 6418 -  FRENZL, NEIL D2338  -  78HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

33. 5483 -  RHODE, ERIK D2338  -  69MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

34. 6594 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A2336  -  86HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

35. 1062 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K2334  -  86HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

36. 6446 -  HAYES, PHIL  2333  -  83HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

37. 6553 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J2331  -  77HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

38. 6001 -  HARRIS, ADRIAN  2326  -  83HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

39. 6101 -  MARQUART, DANIEL  2325  -  68HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

40. 6574 -  WALRAVEN, LARRY  2322  -  72HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

41. 6677 -  DOOLEY, WILLIAM R2321  -  88HM Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

42. 1131 -  FAUSTINO, JONATHAN A2321  -  74HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

43. 6616 -  HAGUE, JEFFREY W2318  -  67MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

44. 6436 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  2318  -  58MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

45. 1163 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2318  -  53HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

46. 1323 -  KRAFFT, W  2317  -  63MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

47. 6063 -  CAIRES, JOSEPH A2315  -  88HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

48. 1359 -  JONES, JACK G2313  -  66HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

49. 6653 -  DUFFY, CLINT  2308  -  61HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

50. 6426 -  BORKON, ANDREW  2306  -  67MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

51. 6604 -  BURBACH, RICK  2306  -  60MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

52. 6657 -  CASTONGUAY, JAMES N2305  -  52HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

53. 6532 -  RIDER, THOMAS P2304  -  59HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

54. 6452 -  BORKON, A M2302  -  72HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

55. 6478 -  MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G2301  -  50HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        C

56. 6364 -  CASEY, DENNIS M2297  -  61MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

57. 1128 -  VINKLER, DAVID J2297  -  59MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

58. 1057 -  JOHNSON, JOHN R2296  -  79HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

59. 6520 -  WEAST, STEPHEN L2292  -  54MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

60. 6444 -  BAIR, STEVE B2290  -  60EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

61. 6448 -  DUDA, GARY T2284  -  57MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

62. 1130 -  FAUSTINO, ROBERT G2283  -  72MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

63. 5725 -  HAYES, ROGER  2283  -  55HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

64. 5878 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A2278  -  56HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

65. 5926 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W2269  -  45MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

66. 1526 -  SSG  ONEAL, JOATHAN E, USA   N/G2268  -  63MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

67. 6437 -  STONE, DANIEL J2262  -  47HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

68. 1053 -  ORRIS, KENNETH  2259  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

69. 5462 -  HITCHCOCK, BRUCE  2258  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

70. 6443 -  MOORE, KEVIN E2257  -  64MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

71. 6302 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  2243  -  46MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

72. 6132 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2242  -  47EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

73. 5048 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2237  -  47EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

74. 1505 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H2233  -  46MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

75. 6562 -  RUSSO, RONALD  2228  -  37MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

76. 6378 -  DUNN, EDWARD J2223  -  58MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

77. 5690 -  ROHMANN, MARK W2217  -  43EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

78. 1060 -  ZELENAK, JOHN P2216  -  59MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

79. 1405 -  BEVERIDGE, ERIC  2215  -  22MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

80. 6331 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L2206  -  33MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

81. 5033 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  2202  -  32MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

82. 5454 -  BAKER, THOMAS E2199  -  34MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

83. 6140 -  KISH, CHARLES W2198  -  46HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

84. 6515 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L2188  -  24EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

85. 1092 -  JONES, GARY R2180  -  34MA Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

86. 5011 -  STIMMEL, MARC D2178  -  31EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        
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Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking
87. 5022 -  BARNES, JAMES R2176  -  31HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

88. 6484 -  STOWE, HOLLY  2173  -  24SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        W

89. 1420 -  ADELSON, FRANK S2148  -  77HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

90. 6542 -  HENDRICKS, GARY W2141  -  49HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

91. 6558 -  HOWELL, JONATHAN L2137  -  46SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        IJ

92. 6566 -  REID, JOHN T2131  -  26EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

93. 6336 -  CARICO, AARON B2128  -  22EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        

94. 5950 -  BANDEFF, JIM  2106  -  25EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

95. 1423 -  HOULE, NORMAN J2099  -  48HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

96. 5411 -  GULLEY, A J2095  -  40MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

97. 6447 -  POWELL, ELWOOD P2093  -  21EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

98. 5764 -  WEHRS, ROBERT  2070  -  12SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

99. 6630 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P2056  -  32HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

100. 1521 -  DEAN, GEORGE  2029  -  27MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

101. 6442 -  CPT  SUTHERLAND, BRAD S1885  -  27MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S, POL

102. 5933 -  VIVIAN-JONES, DAVID W1847  -  23MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

103. 6587 -  CORNICK, DAVID S1787  -  9MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)ANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

104. 6634 -  IRVIN, PAUL W1765  -  57HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

105. 6397 -  SCANDALE, JOHN J1759  -  49HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

106. 1499 -  CRAVER, KEN  1743  -  39HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

107. 6327 -  DAVIS, STEVEN M1717  -  50MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

108. 1320 -  AITKEN, OSCAR  1707  -  40MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

109. 6663 -  KREBS, JAY  1705  -  43MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

110. 1164 -  DEFINA, MAURIZIO E1695  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

111. 1051 -  GEEL, JON A1678  -  36MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

112. 6319 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  1677  -  25EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

113. 6119 -  CERECKE, RALPH   1627  -  28MU Any Rifle / Tactical RifleANYSIGHT MATCH OR TAC

114. 1067 -  LARSON, PAUL A1608  -  18MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        GS

115. 5982 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A1565  -  18SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

116. 6483 -  BAKER, J B1123  -  21MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

117. 6555 -  ROBERTS, LEO S1107  -  27MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

118. 5274 -  GIRAUDIN, JAMISON W1106  -  15MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

119. 5519 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  1103  -  16MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

120. 6510 -  CHRISTOPHERSON, W  1100  -  13EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

121. 5266 -  KAPUSTA, KENNETH  1097  -  19EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

122. 6401 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W1069  -  9EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        POL

123. 5451 -  TAYLOR, CLYDE B1066  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

124. 1669 -  SYMMERS, MIKE  1007  -  16EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

125. 5103 -  ROBINSON, RICHARD B958  -  9SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        S

126. 6272 -  BOUSLIMAN, NICK  937  -  17SS Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        

127. 6595 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A819  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE        
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